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F& B TENNIS

POL rered by THE EDGE Total Health Network

PRIVATE LESSONS

Member Rate

Non-Member Rate

Master Pro 1 hour

$80 $90

5 Pack $375 $425
10 Pack $700 $800
Staff Pro 1 hour $74 $84
5 Pack $345 $395
10 Pack $630 $735

Semi-Private Lessons

Member Rate

Non-Member Rate

Semi-Private 1 hour

Semi-Private 5 Pack

Semi-Private 10 Pack

$42
$195
$360

$53
$245
$450

Group Lessons/ Clinics

(Minimum 3 players)

Member Rate

Non-Member Rate

60 Min Clinic (Per Person)

$26 $34
4 Pack $96 $128
8 Pack $176 $240
90 Min Clinic Per Person $36 $46
1.5 Hour 4 Pack $136 $176
1.5 Hour 8 Pack $256 $336

Adult Drop In Tennis

(Minimum 3 players)

Member Rate

Non-Member Rate

60 Min (Per Person) $20 $25
10 Pack $180 $230
90 Min (Per Person) $28 $33
10 Pack $260 $310
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Professional Tennis Staff

Available for private, semi-private and private group lessons

Tammy Azur, Master Pro
USPTA Elite Professional
(802) 860-3343 x1127

tammya@edgevt.com

Nick Vance, Staff Pro
USPTR Certified Pro
(802) 860-3343

nickv@edgevt.com

Martin Wilson, Staff Pro
(802) 860-3343

tennis@edgevt.com

Daron Forohar, Staff Pro
(802) 860-3343

tennis@edgevt.com

Joyce Doud, Master Pro
USPTA Elite Professional
(802) 860-3343 x1261
joyced@edgevt.com

Damon Fitch, Master Pro
USPTR Certified Pro
(802) 860-3343 x1227

damonf@edgevt.com

Jeanne Hulsen, Master Pro
USPTR Certified
(802) 860-3343 x1504

jhulsen@edgevt.com

Daron Fo, Staff Pro
(802) 860-3343

tennis@edgevt.com
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